

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 6900/2017

Jugal Kishore Thr Lrs

----Appellant

Versus

Laxmi Narain

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh Tiwari on behalf of Mr. Rajat Ranjan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Akash Gupta on behalf of Mr. B L Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

02/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

KRATIKA /62