

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 6900/2017

Jugal Kishore Thr Lrs

----Appellant

Versus

Laxmi Narain

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Samar Pratap Singh, Adv. for Mr. Rajat Ranjan, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mitali Khandal, Adv. for Mr. B.L. Agarwal, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

04/05/2026

List the matter before appropriate Bench.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J